10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position
Day-To-Day Sub

Prop "A "Sub Teacher

Prop "A "Sub Teacher

Day-To-Day Sub

Prop "A "Sub Teacher

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Other Positions Held

Student Aide, Summer
Session Teacher

Instructional Aide I,
Prop "A" C C Sub

Teacher, Special Ed
Extended School Yr.

Children Center Day-
To-Day Sub, Eld
Classroom Teacher

Summer Session
Teacher

Day-To-Day Sub,
Summer Session
Teacher, Regular
Classroom Teacher

Summer Session
Teacher,
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Bilingual Classroom
Teacher

Summer Session
Teacher

Special Ed Extended
School Yr.

Prop "A "Sub Teacher,
Special Ed Extended
School Yr.

Summer Session
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Summer Session
Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Total Wages

$49,428

$45,822

$43,287

$42,207

$41,672

$40,642

$39,494

$38,323

$38,192

$36,572

$36,072

$36,046

$36,025

$36,002



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.
29.
30.

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Prop "A "Sub Teacher

Prop "A "Sub Teacher

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Summer Session

Teacher, Eld Classroom

Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Special Ed Extended
School Yr.

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Day-To-Day Sub,
Special Ed Extended
School Yr.

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed, Summer
School Sub Teacher,

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc,

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Eld Classroom Teacher

Summer Session
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher, Special Ed
Extended School Yr.

Regular Classroom
Teacher, Summer
Session Teacher

Instructional Aide I,
Summer School Sub
Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

$35,925

$35,621

$35,232

$34,869

$34,669

$34,090

$33,758

$33,409
$33,351

$33,304

$33,182

$33,151

$33,063

$32,871
$32,704
$32,661



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
36.

37.

38.
39.

40.

41.
42.
43.

44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49,

50.

51.

Prop "A "Sub Teacher

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Prop "A "Sub Teacher
Day-To-Day Sub

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired
Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Prop "A "Sub Teacher
Prop "A "Sub Teacher
Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired
Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Prop "A "Sub Teacher

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Acad Response To
Intervention, Day-To-
Day Sub

Instructional Aide Il

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Special Ed Extended
School Yr.

Special Ed Extended
School Yr.

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Day-To-Day Sub

Special Ed Extended
School Yr.

Summer Session
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Summer Session
Teacher, Prop "A "Sub
Teacher

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

$32,601

$32,440

$32,431

$32,336

$32,093
$32,018

$31,950

$31,606
$31,114

$30,701

$30,077
$30,075
$30,016

$29,992

$29,871
$29,853
$29,674
$29,615
$29,551

$29,531

$29,479



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.
58.

59.
60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.

Day-To-Day Sub

Prop "A "Sub Teacher

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub
Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub
Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired
Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub

Bilingual Classroom
Teacher

Summer Session
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher, Interschool
Athletics

Librarian

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Children Center Day-
To-Day Sub

Summer Session
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Special Ed Extended
School Yr.,
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Summer Session
Teacher

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed, Instructional

Aide Il, Children Center

Day-To-Day Sub,
Summer School Sub
Teacher

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

$29,315

$29,298

$29,263

$29,040

$28,935

$28,902
$28,858

$28,825
$28,775

$28,381

$28,352

$28,244

$27,999

$27,911
$27,793

$27,767
$27,549
$27,237
$27,217



71.

72.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.

85.

86.
87.

88.
89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.

Day-To-Day Sub

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Prop "A "Sub Teacher

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Day-To-Day Sub
Prop "A "Sub Teacher

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired
Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub
Day-To-Day Sub

Prop "A "Sub Teacher,
Summer Session
Teacher

Special Ed Extended
School Yr.

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Moderate/Severe
Rs/Sdc

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Day-To-Day Sub,
Summer School Sub
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

Summer School Sub
Teacher

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

$27,216

$27,144

$27,065
$27,037
$26,760
$26,700
$26,682
$26,629
$26,480
$26,455

$25,800
$25,502
$25,472
$25,410

$25,402

$25,401
$25,289

$25,257
$25,198
$24,948

$24,927
$24,720
$24,273
$24,137



95.
96.

97.
98.

99.
100.

Day-To-Day Sub
Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired
Day-To-Day Sub

Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired
Day-To-Day Sub

Special Ed Extended
School Yr.

Summer School Sub
Teacher

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

$24,096
$23,993

$23,989
$23,753

$23,672
$23,550



