	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Day-To-Day Sub	Student Aide, Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$49,428
2.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher	Instructional Aide II, Prop "A" C C Sub Teacher, Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$45,822
3.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher	Children Center Day- To-Day Sub, Eld Classroom Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$43,287
4.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$42,207
5.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub, Summer Session Teacher, Regular Classroom Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$41,672
6.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer Session Teacher, Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$40,642
7.	Day-To-Day Sub	Bilingual Classroom Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$39,494
8.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$38,323
9.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired	Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$38,192
10.	Day-To-Day Sub	Prop "A "Sub Teacher, Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$36,572
11.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$36,072
12.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$36,046
13.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$36,025
14.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$36,002

15.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer Session Teacher, Eld Classroom Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$35,925
16.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$35,621
17.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$35,232
18.	Day-To-Day Sub	Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$34,869
19.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$34,669
20.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub, Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$34,090
21.	Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed, Summer School Sub Teacher, Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc, Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$33,758
22.	Day-To-Day Sub	Eld Classroom Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$33,409
23.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$33,351
24.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$33,304
25.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher, Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$33,182
26.	Day-To-Day Sub	Regular Classroom Teacher, Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$33,151
27.	Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$33,063
28.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$32,871
29.	Day-To-Day Sub	Eld Classroom Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$32,704
30.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$32,661

31.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher	Acad Response To Intervention, Day-To- Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$32,601
32.	Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$32,440
33.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$32,431
34.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$32,336
35.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$32,093
36.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$32,018
37.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired	Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$31,950
38.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$31,606
39.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired	Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$31,114
40.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$30,701
41.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$30,077
42.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$30,075
43.	Day-To-Day Sub	Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$30,016
44.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$29,992
45.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$29,871
46.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$29,853
47.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$29,674
48.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$29,615
49.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$29,551
50.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$29,531
51.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer Session Teacher, Prop "A "Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$29,479

52.	Day-To-Day Sub	Bilingual Classroom Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$29,315
53.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$29,298
54.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$29,263
55.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher, Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$29,040
56.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$28,935
57.	Day-To-Day Sub	Librarian	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$28,902
58.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$28,858
59.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$28,825
60.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired	Children Center Day- To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$28,775
61.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$28,381
62.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$28,352
63.	Day-To-Day Sub	Special Ed Extended School Yr., Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$28,244
64.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$27,999
65.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$27,911
66.	Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed, Instructional Aide II, Children Center Day-To-Day Sub, Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$27,793
67.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$27,767
68.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$27,549
69.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$27,237
70.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$27,217

71.	Day-To-Day Sub	Prop "A "Sub Teacher, Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$27,216
72.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired	Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$27,144
73.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$27,065
74.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$27,037
75.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$26,760
76.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$26,700
77.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$26,682
78.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$26,629
79.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$26,480
80.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$26,455
81.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$25,800
82.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$25,502
83.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$25,472
84.	Day-To-Day Sub	Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$25,410
85.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$25,402
86.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$25,401
87.	Prop "A "Sub Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub, Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$25,289
88.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$25,257
89.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$25,198
90.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$24,948
91.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$24,927
92.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$24,720
93.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$24,273
94.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$24,137

95.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$24,096
96.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired	Special Ed Extended School Yr.	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$23,993
97.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$23,989
98.	Day-To-Day Sub	Summer School Sub Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$23,753
99.	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$23,672
100.	Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Substitute Teachers	\$23,550